
IP 
20

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

230 W

5000 lm

11 lm/W

3000 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

R7S

52%

2576 lm

242 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 23.55 in

Width: 23.55 in

Height: 8.10 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 242 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
SMITHFIELD C 1X230W R7S
F1362030
FLOS

Ceiling-mounted lamp providing direct light. Aluminium body. Available in gloss black, white or MUD. Injection-moulded opalescent

polycarbonate diffuser. Steel wall and ceiling attachment. 

Light output 1 

Created by luminaires.dialux.com
(19 May, 2024)

Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 1

https://luminaires.dialux.com

	Product data sheet
	SMITHFIELD C 1X230W R7S
	F1362030
	FLOS
	IP  20



